
 
96 Cross Road, West End, Cayman Brac Tel: 948-1403 Fax: 948-1404 info@waterauthority.ky www.waterauthority.ky 

Don’t get caught without water! 

Check your cistern and tank and order in advance! 

PLAN AHEAD 
Order Your Water in Advance of the               

Upcoming Holidays! 
 

Christmas: 

Water ordered on,  

Friday 23 December 2022 will NOT be delivered until 

Wednesday, 28 December, 2022. 
 

There will be NO water deliveries on                                

Christmas Day, Sunday, 25 December, 2022.  

NO EXCEPTIONS. 
 

Water deliveries requested on the following dates or requested for 

delivery on the following dates will incur an emergency fee: 

Saturday, 24 December, 2022 
Monday, 26 December, 2022 
Tuesday,  27 December, 2022 
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Don’t get caught without water! 

Check your cistern and tank and order in advance! 

PLAN AHEAD 
Order Your Water in Advance of the               

Upcoming Holidays! 
 

New Year’s: 

Water ordered on Friday, 30 December 2022 will 

NOT be delivered until Tuesday, 3 January 2023.  
 

There will be NO water deliveries on                                

New Year’s Day, Sunday, 1 January 2023.  

NO EXCEPTIONS. 

 

Water deliveries requested on the following dates or                 

requested for delivery on the following dates will incur an 

emergency fee: 

Saturday, 31 December 2022 
Monday, 2 January 2023 


